Parade Competition

Time

Class 1
7:54 AM
7:58 AM
8:02 AM
8:06 AM
8:10 AM
8:14 AM
8:18 AM
8:22 AM
8:26 AM
8:30 AM
8:34 AM
8:38 AM
8:42 AM
8:46 AM
8:50 AM
8:54 AM
8:58 AM
9:02 AM

Class 2
9:06 AM
9:10 AM
9:14 AM
9:18 AM
9:22 AM
9:26 AM
9:30 AM
9:34 AM
9:38 AM
9:42 AM
9:46 AM
9:50 AM

Exhibition Performance

10:02 AM

Middle Class 3
10:06 AM
10:10 AM
10:14 AM

School Name

Carrollton High School (Exhib)
Braymer High School

Norborne High School

Sweet Springs High School

Santa Fe High School
Stewartsville High School

North Harrison High School
Rock Port High School
Glasgow High School
Brunswick High School
Orrick High School
Meadville High School
Keytesville High School
Northwest High School
Leeton High School
Green Ridge High School

Morgan Co. High School
Pleasant Hope High School
Concordia High School
Gallatin High School
Marceline High School
Tipton High School
Smithton High School
Penny High School
Westran High School
Salisbury High School
Lexington High School
Fayette High School

St. Pauls Lutheran Grade School (Exhib)

Chillicothe Middle School

Trenton Middle School
Holden Middle School

Time

Middle Class 4
10:18 AM
10:22 AM

Class 3
10:34 AM
10:38 AM
10:42 AM
10:46 AM
10:50 AM
10:54 AM
10:58 AM
11:02 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:14 AM
11:18 AM

Class 4
11:26 AM
11:30 AM
11:34 AM
11:38 AM
11:42 AM

Class 5
11:46 AM
11:50 AM

School Name

Oak Grove Middle School
Savannah Middle School

California High School
Lafayette County High School
Holden High School

Butler High School
Macon High School
Maryville High School
Clinton High School
Hallsville High School
Trenton High School
Chillicothe High School
Boonville High School

Knob Noster High School

Oak Grove High School
Center High School

Marshall High School
Warrensburg High School
Savannah High School

Staley High School



